HUPFER

Cross brace for Easy Rider roller chassis 700-1500 we make work flow

mm

Technical data

TM65 Midlevel Report
Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Link to the certificate
2kg

960 mm

34 mm

546 mm

Horizontal cross brace for Easy Rider sliding shelving system roller chassis, shelf width 700-1500 mm

Time and date of the request: All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
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